XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July

Senior
Team tech
RESULTS
Rank Club Name
1 Hong Kong China SA (HKG) CHONG Eva

2

BVSC - Zuglé

DULANI Nandini

CHU Ka Wing Katherine

HUNG Sze Ching

LAM Nok Yan Lauren

LAU Haynee
LEE Chi Yin
WONG Wing Ka

Acs Jdlia
Belany Bodza
Bugovits Bora
Csilling Katalin
Marx Dorottxa
Varga Laura

Year ELEMENT
2003 ACRO
2003 TRE1A
2005 HYBRID
2007 TRE3A
2006 HYBRID
2007 TRE2A
2005 TRE4
2007 TRE5SA
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

1997 ACRO
2002 TRE4
2002 TRE1A
2004 TRE2A
2001 HYBRID
2001 TRESB
HYBRID
TRE3A
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

1,35
2,90
2,50
2,60
1,50
2,10
0,90
2,60
0,50

1,80
1,00
1,00

0,70
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40
0,80
0,40
0,80
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

675
650
625
625
600
550
650
675
650

700
625
625

675
725
700
700
750
700
700
675
675

700
725
675

(2]

-

675
650
650
675
675
625
650
650
650

750
700
725

650
650
675
650
700
675
675
650
675

)

725
700
675
700
725
650
700
675
650

650
675
650

625
650
650
625
650
650
675
625
650

={

775
750
725
700
675
625
650
600
675

0

700
675
625
700
675
675
700
650
675

Avg
7,0000
6,7500
6,5000
6,9167
6,7500
6,3333
6,6667
6,5833
6,5833

RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

675
700
675

650
600
675
675
650
625
675
600
575

675
700
675

700
725
700
725
750
700
725
700
725

6,5833
6,7500
6,8333
6,7500
7,0000
6,7500
6,8333
6,5000
6,6667

RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

700 575 675 725
675 600 675 700
675 550 700 700

Score
9,8000
13,5000
1,3000
14,3867
11,3400
13,1733
15,4667
12,6400
1,3167
92,9233
5,2000
87,7233

36,9000
20,7500
20,0000
77,6500

6,2213
15,6600
13,6667
14,0400
4,2000
11,3400
2,4600
13,5200
1,3333
82,4413
4,9000
77,5413

37,3500
20,5000
20,5000
78,3500

SYNCHRO SMALL 27 2,70
OBVIOUS 5 2,50

MAJOR 0 0,00

5,20

ROUTINE SCORE 165,3733
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 165,3733

SYNCHRO SMALL 24 2,40
OBVIOUS 5 2,50

MAJOR 0 0,00

4,90

ROUTINE SCORE 155,8913
PENALTIES 1

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 154,8913



3 ZPCH (NED)

4 Sirenia SE

Kim Deiman

Gioia Captijn
Madeleine Regtering
llse de Heij

Marin Hokke
Noortje Reijnen

Onody Zséfia
Horvath Laura
Hatala Hanna
Hatala Tekla
Margaritisz Fldra
Szondi Léna

1995 HYBRID
2002 TRE1A
2002 ACRO
2004 TRE2A
2004 TRE3A
2004 TRE4
TRESA
HYBRID
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

2002 ACRO
2001 HYBRID
2005 TRE1A
2007 TRE2A
1997 TRESB
2007 HYBRID
TRE3A
TRE4A
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

0,50
2,50
0,50
2,60
2,60
2,90
2,40
0,50
0,50

1,80
1,85
2,50
2,60
2,10
0,50
0,00
2,90
1,30

0,40
0,80
0,70
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

0,70
0,40
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40
0,80
0,80
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

725
700
700
725
675
700
700
675
650

700
700
650

700
675
700
675
550
675
700
575
675

725
725
700

700 750 775 725 17,3333
675 725 750 700 7,0833
675 675 700 750 6,9167
650 675 725 700 7,0000
675 675 700 700 6,8333
675 700 775 725 7,0833
675 725 700 675 6,9167
650 750 750 725 7,1667
675 725 650 700 6,7500
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

725 600 650 625
725 625 650 625
700 575 625 650

725 700 750 700 7,0833
675 725 775 750 7,1667
675 700 675 725 6,9167
675 675 700 700 6,8333
675 700 725 700 6,9167
650 650 700 700 6,7500
675 675 650 750 6,8333
675 700 650 725 6,7500
675 675 675 700 6,7500
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

700 575 700 700
675 575 700 725
650 550 675 725

1,4667
14,1667
2,4208
14,5600
14,2133
16,4333
13,2800
1,4333
1,3500
79,3242
5,5000
73,8242

35,5500
19,7500
19,2500
74,5500

8,9250
5,3033
13,8333
14,2133
11,6200
1,3500
0,0000
15,6600
3,5100
74,4150
5,4000
69,0150

37,8000
21,0000
20,2500
79,0500

SYNCHRO SMALL 25 2,50
OBVIOUS 6 3,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

5,50

ROUTINE SCORE 148,3742
PENALTIES 1

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 147,3742

SYNCHRO SMALL 29 2,90
OBVIOUS 5 2,50

MAJOR 0 0,00

5,40

ROUTINE SCORE 148,0650
PENALTIES 1

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 147,0650



ua b WN -

HUN
HUN
CAN
NED
HUN

ELEMENTS

. Nationality Name

Varnai Zsuzsa
Fazekas Erika Agnes
Erika Lindner

Jettie Klein
Aranyossy Klara

Team tech
Junior, Senior

Nr.

u b W N -

IMPRESSION

Nationality Name

HUN
USA
HKG
HUN
HUN

Bilinszki Annamaria
EUGENIA GILLAN

Tse Wing Sze Rosita
Dr. Fehérvary Olympia
Takacs B. Andrea



